Japan 700 SRI Select Index Constituents
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security name

SONY GROUP CORP
HITACHI

SUMITOMO MITSUI FINL GRP
TOKIO MARINE HOLDINGS
TOKYO ELECTRON
SHIN-ETSU CHEMICAL CO
KDDI

HOYA CORP

SOFTBANK CORP

DAIKIN INDUSTRIES

FUJITSU

NEC CORP

FANUC

CHUGAI PHARMACEUTICAL CO
ORIENTAL LAND CO
RESONA HOLDINGS

SOMPO HOLDINGS

ASICS CORP
AJINOMOTO CO
BRIDGESTONE CORP

KAO CORP

SYSMEX CORP

MITSUBISHI ESTATE CO
KONAMI GROUP CORP
ASAHI KASEI CORP

TORAY INDUSTRIES

DAIWA SECURITIES GROUP
T&D HOLDINGS

WEST JAPAN RAILWAY CO
YAMAHA MOTOR CO
NOMURA RESEARCH INST
CAPCOM CO

KIKKOMAN CORP

PAN PACIFIC INTL HLDGS
MITSUBISHI CHEMICAL GRP
UNI-CHARM CORP

FUJI ELECTRIC CO
DAIFUKU CO

TOKYU CORP

HANKYU HANSHIN HOLDINGS
RICOH CO

SEKISUI CHEMICAL CO
SHISEIDO CO

SUMITOMO METAL MINING CO
IHI CORP

CONCORDIA FINANCIAL GRP
SHIMADZU CORP

EBARA CORP

DAITO TRUST CONSTRUCTION
SEIKO EPSON CORPORATION
NITERRA CO
MATSUKIYOCOCOKARA & CO
OMRON CORP

SANWA HOLDINGS CORP
Z0zZ0

ONO PHARMACEUTICAL CO
YOKOGAWA ELECTRIC CORP
KYOWA KIRIN CO

KURITA WATER INDUSTRIES
KURARAY CO

MITSUI CHEMICALS

As of Nov 2024

security weight

7.88
7.30
6.13
4.80
4.67
4.60
3.42
3.09
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2.10
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1.80
1.73
1.68
1.67
1.60
1.32
131
1.24
1.23
1.01
0.95
0.92
0.86
0.86
0.84
0.80
0.79
0.77
0.76
0.76
0.73
0.73
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0.60
0.60
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3099
5332
4005
6845
3289
9142
7731
4062
5938
4732
9143
4751
9202
2871
8253
9064
7951
3086
9007
8252
6963
4912
6305
9045
2181
6005
9048
7988
9533
7518
8056
3774
9831
3401
8304
8439
2811
8174
3697
1860
8282
3994
7476
9031
7956
2579
4544
6925
4443
2730
8283
4478
3167
7780
8803
6269
9627
4921

ISETAN MITSUKOSHI HLDGS
TOTO

SUMITOMO CHEMICAL CO
AZBIL CORP

TOKYU FUDOSAN HLDGS CORP
KYUSHU RAILWAY CO
NIKON CORP

IBIDEN CO

LIXIL CORPORATION

uss co

SG HOLDINGS CO

CYBER AGENT

ANA HOLDINGS

NICHIREI CORP

CREDIT SAISON CO
YAMATO HOLDINGS CO
YAMAHA CORP

J FRONT RETAILING
ODAKYU ELECTRIC RAILWAY
MARUI GROUP CO

ROHM CO

LION CORP

HITACHI CONST MACHINERY
KEIHAN HOLDINGS CO
PERSOL HOLDINGS CO
MIURA CO

NAGOYA RAILROAD CO
NIFCO JAPAN

TOHO GAS CO

NET ONE SYSTEMS CO
BIPROGY

INTERNET INITIATIVE JP
YAMADA HOLDINGS CO
TEUIN

AOZORA BANK

TOKYO CENTURY CORP
KAGOME CO

NIPPON GAS CO

SHIFT

TODA CORP

K'S HOLDINGS CORP
MONEY FORWARD

AS ONE CORP
NISHI-NIPPON RAILROAD CO
PIGEON CORP

COCA-COLA BOTTLERS JAPAN
H U GROUP HOLDINGS
USHIO

SANSAN

EDION CORP

PALTAC CORP

FREEEKK

TOKAI HOLDINGS CORP
MENICON

HEIWA REAL ESTATE CO
MODEC

AIN HOLDINGS

FANCL CORP
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